Top Males Overall
Place

Top Females Overall
Place

Male 17&Under
Place

Male 18-39
Place

Male 40-49
Place
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Bib #
31
115
59

Bib #
173
74
172

Bib #
60
6
68
57
95
62
149

16
181
152
150
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Bib #
72
99
58
;
90
35
75

170
85
80

16

190

186
9
84
47
82

160

189
93

177

158

157

159

188

169
78

127
34
23
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44
26
19

Bib #
40

176
165
155
167
175
187

Name

Kurt Gogolin
Julian Romero
Cayce Griffin

Name

Summer Forester
Lindsey Payne
Sandra Maximiano

Name

Quintin Talbott
Brett Disher
Matt Grammer
Quindon Bender
Grant Bauman
Tunde Azikue
Johnathan Gutierrez
Cole Mobley
Aidan William
Mason Gutierrez
Evan Gutierrez

Name

Michael Maughan
Mike Taylor

Josh Lary

Mark Haugen
Joseph Jones
Jacob Spencer

Qi Feng
Raymond Redcorn
Andrei Rogov
Connor Bradley
Alexander Barrios
Jim Durett

Oliver Wendt
Kyle Pawlak
Michael Perlmutter
Andy Jessop
Chris Finchum
Andrew Ritchie
Chris Campbell
John Bauman
Ryan Gamdy
Abhishek Parab
Po Kai Huang

Qi Feng

Dan Lomax

Kory Garner
David Longfellow

JONATHON HENDERSON

Caleb Fritz
Travis Bredar

Aaron Goldner
Don Robertson
DuShaun Goings

Name

Chris Cahee
Joe Clark
Garrett Kolo
Bill Kelly
Greg Stout
Jay Hodde
Doug Yatcilla
Greg Elliott

Gun Elapsed
18:09.13
18:15.74
18:55.97

Gun Elapsed
21:45.25
21:50.51
22:25.97

Gun Elapsed
20:03.61
21:38.69
22:07.78
22:21.11
24:28.18
25:22.89
27:58.69
28:55.39
29:21.79
36:46.66
41:01.12

Gun Elapsed
19:00.36
19:23.27
19:42.57
19:48.58
20:17.94
20:26.18
20:28.49
21:02.41
21:05.92
21:40.84
22:31.42
22:53.47
23:08.86
23:14.20
23:17.54
24:10.34
24:22.83
24:25.69
24:27.44
25:14.65
25:36.72
26:15.71
27:18.55
28:08.23
29:42.37
30:06.44
30:07.54
30:40.25
31:25.35
32:24.50

32:34.48
32:46.65
33:43.56

Gun Elapsed
20:32.90
20:35.81
20:53.87
22:48.43
23:00.31
24:46.70
25:45.11
26:44.78

Age
52
29
16

Age
30
35
36

Age
17
15
15
16
7
14

Age
30
27
18
29
24
24
26
27
23
22
24
28
39
25
25
30
36
31
26
39
21
28
30
25
35
26
34
29
31
28

29
36
39

Age
40
44
44
46
43
43
45
48

Gender

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
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Male 50&Up
Place

Female 17&Under
Place

Female 18-39
Place

Female 40-49
Place
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1

48

111

Bib #
70
53

174
96
46

178

50
15

Bib #
94
64
36
37
65
56
67
28
63
55
66
54
29
69

Bib #
22
182
87
17
49
126
43
38
86

88
89
142
100
92
25
2
33
128
45
20
180
52
39
81
51
73
24
185
19
27
162
77
183

—
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Bib #
179

Erik Drook
Ron Niccum
Andy Gutierrez

Name

Ben Martin
David Howell
Gary Douglas
Joe Camp
David Rausch
Mike Johnson
Alan Eberhart
Nick Redden
David Hucks
Larry Miller

Name

Gretchen Bauman
Nicole Ramirez
Emily Blanchard
Sophie Boyer
Cecily Cavanaugh
Madison Spring
Sylvia Mueller
Brittani Covault
Alicia Lopez
Lacey Maffett
Ashley Mikulaj
Ashley Nordyke
Cedee Covault
Kenzie Bessler

Name

Karen Schuster

Allison Becker

Ann Monardo

Sharon Raszap Skorbiansky
Megan Eberly

Lauren Johnson

Ashley Kalinauskas
Brittany Teahan

Kate Huff

Molly Longest
Lauren Ortiz
Maria Gutierrez
Lauren Gogolin
Emily Baunan
Paige Sweeney
Carrie Leach
Laura Fritz
Jessica Henderson
Kim Hoogewind
Marlo David
Marta Lewis
Mariheida Cordova
Kristi Selden
Stephanie Everett
Zuli Melendez
Johanna Brown
Brittany Bredar
Christi Masters
Monica Brabo

Liz Covault

Carla Barrios
Rebecca Richardson
Monica Doerr

Name
Jen William

26:54.07
28:26.12
40:52.40

Gun Elapsed

20:22.77
21:04.38
21:45.84
22:23.76
23:33.63
26:35.19
34:38.45
39:34.28
41:01.96
18:15.74

Gun Elapsed

24:23.92
24:48.97
26:21.11
26:21.87
27:05.29
27:05.88
31:20.73
32:47.56
33:36.83
35:16.20
35:16.88
39:17.59
41:18.66
47:52.10

Gun Elapsed

22:28.56
22:54.23
24:31.54
24:39.74
26:00.89
26:02.91
26:19.40
26:22.61
26:58.32

27:11.70
27:49.24
27:59.79
28:31.73
28:58.80
30:26.15
30:28.59
31:25.97
32:29.35
32:33.83
33:42.83
33:49.68
34:11.78
35:09.73
35:10.42
35:42.28
36:10.78
40:01.53
40:55.03
42:08.61
42:11.02
43:06.47
45:22.27
48:45.75

Gun Elapsed

29:38.85

44
40
40

Age
70
55
59
61
56
70
64
60
50
66

Age

9
15
12
13
14
15
14
15
17
15
15
14
13
13

Age
23
26
22
28
33
29
23
27
32

22
21
36
22
39
31
37
30
30
28
39
37
27
25
25
29
26
27
37
38
36
22
39
37

Age
41
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Gender
F
F

*#2 was captured as 15 vice 115 so Larry Miller's time wasn't captured accurately



Female 50&Up
Place
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42
184
30
76

Bib #
156
97
79
83
168
163
164

Melissa Trownsell
Lisa Talcott

Amy VanEpps
Jane Yatcilla

Name

Cathy Armstrong
Marney Rausch
Jennifer Redden
Jo Carney

Faye Walburg
Mary Ann Roth
Lisa Livesay

34:13.55
36:12.62
37:49.59
45:21.25

Gun Elapsed

32:52.03
34:40.45
36:38.16
39:15.83
40:38.04
45:39.55
45:41.52

43
43
44
47

Age
51
52
53
56
58
56
51

i

Gender
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